MAX44250/MAX44251/MAX44252
20V, Ultra-Precision, Low-Noise Op Amps
General Description
The MAX44250/MAX44251/MAX44252 are 20V, ultra-
precision, low-noise, low-drift amplifiers that offer near-
zero DC offset and drift through the use of patented auto-
correlating zeroing techniques. This method constantly
measures and compensates the input offset, eliminating

20V, Ultra-Precision, Low-Noise Op Amps
Functional Diagrams
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX44250AUK+ -40NC to +125NC 5 SOT23 AFMA
MAX44250AUA+ -40NC to +125NC 8 FMAX —
MAX44251AKA+ -40NC to +125NC 8 SOT23 AERC
MAX44251AUA+ -40NC to +125NC 8 FMAX —
MAX44252ASD+ -40NC to +125NC 14 SO —
TOP VIEW
5
6
7